
198.66 feet 60.55 meters
194.37 feet 59.24 meters

Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m³)

Monthly 
Production

(m³)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-14 0.268 137.60 41.94 187.40 57.12 15.18 150,781.92 4,595.9 12,551.0 286.0 2.12 NO NO
Feb-14 0.270 138.10 42.09 185.50 56.54 14.45 155,377.86 4,068.7 12,837.0 251.0 2.70 NO NO
Mar-14 0.264 138.40 42.18 193.90 59.10 16.92 159,446.55 5,079.9 13,088.0 321.0 0.14 YES YES
Apr-14 0.279 137.20 41.82 194.40 59.25 17.43 164,526.40 6,167.1 13,409.0 369.0 -0.01 YES YES
May-14 0.248 136.90 41.73 194.30 59.22 17.50 170,693.50 6,837.6 13,778.0 460.0 0.02 YES YES
Jun-14 0.227 141.90 43.25 191.00 58.22 14.97 177,531.08 6,786.0 14,238.0 498.0 1.02 YES NO
Jul-14 0.225 142.70 43.49 194.30 59.22 15.73 184,317.10 7,890.5 14,736.0 585.0 0.02 YES YES
Aug-14 0.195 142.50 43.43 194.40 59.25 15.82 192,207.61 5,440.4 15,321.0 464.0 -0.01 YES YES
Sep-14 0.193 139.40 42.49 194.50 59.28 16.79 197,648.00 5,158.2 15,785.0 446.0 -0.04 YES YES
Oct-14 0.211 138.50 42.21 195.00 59.44 17.22 202,806.18 4,389.5 16,231.0 347.0 -0.20 YES YES
Nov-14 0.219 138.30 42.15 194.70 59.34 17.19 207,195.66 3,826.3 16,578.0 291.0 -0.10 YES YES
Dec-14 0.202 138.10 42.09 195.10 59.47 17.37 211,022.00 3,852.6 16,869.0 318.0 -0.23 YES YES
Jan-15 214,874.60 17,187.0 59.24

Minimum 0.19 0.00 136.90 41.73 185.50 56.54 14.45 3826.34 251.0
Maximum 0.27855 0.00 142.70 43.49 195.10 59.47 17.50 7890.51 585.0
Average 0.233335 #DIV/0! 139.13 42.41 192.88 58.79 16.38 5341.06 386.3
TOTAL 64092.68 4636.00

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 41.94 17.30 57.12 2.12
F 42.09 17.15 56.54 2.70
M 42.18 17.06 59.10 0.14
A 41.82 17.42 59.25 -0.01
M 41.73 17.51 59.22 0.02
J 43.25 15.99 58.22 1.02
J 43.49 15.75 59.22 0.02
A 43.43 15.81 59.25 -0.01
S 42.49 16.75 59.28 -0.04
O 42.21 17.03 59.44 -0.20
N 42.15 17.09 59.34 -0.10
D 42.09 17.15 59.47 -0.23

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Fairwinds Well # 1 Data 2014
Pump Intake
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

41.94 42.09 42.18 41.82 41.73 43.25 43.49 43.43 42.49 42.21 42.15 42.09

17.30 17.15 17.06 17.42 17.51 15.99 15.75 15.81 16.75 17.03 17.09 17.15
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